
 

Results 

Class1 – Junior Warm Up 

Rank Rider Horse Riding Club 

1 Robyn Kite Nakita Sunrise Warlingham 

2 Kirsty Warner Eastern Whisper Mount Mascals 

3 Maisie Morgan Just Jagger Dartford 

4 Ellie Bryant Gabriel Dartford 

5 Max Sollis Panda Sevenoaks 

6 Aiden Sharp Beez Neez Faversham 

7 Skye Dawson Miss Knightly Mount Mascals 

8 Kate Stell Shabracks Gem of 

Colebank 

Sevenoaks 

9 Clare Finlason Wolfgang Majestical 

Spirit 

Sevenoaks 

10 Courtney Riddle Henry Sevenoaks 

 

Class 2 – Junior Teams 

Rank Club Rider Horse Faults Time 

1 Mount Mascals Skye Dawson Miss Knightly 0  

  Megan Currant Sydlanggards Pico 0  

 Royal Alienor Zarb English Chocolate 

Bean 

0  

  Kirsty Warner Eastern Whisper 0       0 26.15 

2 Faversham Tierney Sharp Golden Wonder 4  

 Foals Abi Martin Rusco 0  

  Aiden Sharp Beez Neez 0       0 26.15 

  Sophie Miles Pablo 0  

3 Sevenoaks Max Sollis Panda 0  



 A Rebecca Miles Topsy 0  

  Pippa Moon Gee Up George 0       4 25.00 

  Kate Stell Shabracks Gem of 

Colebank 

4  

4 Sevenoaks Alice Crawford Alfie 4  

 B Demareece 

Beaney 

Tizer Boy 0  

  Courtney Riddle Henry 0       4 31.29 

  Clare Finlason Wolfgang 

Majestical Spirit 

0  

5 Dartford Maisie Morgan Just Jagger 0  

 Dancers Amy Kemp Brock 0  

  Eve Brand Darada Paddy 0  

  Ellie Bryant Gabriel 0       4 41.72 

6 Warlingham Tyrell Tate Lila 0  

 Whizzers Danielle Hayter Jigsaw E  

  Gem 

Cunningham 

Oscar 0 

8 

37.02 

  Izzy George Roxy 0  

7 Warlingham Megan Jaycocks Domino 4  

 1 sec Wonders Emily Hodges Smudge E  

  Robyn Kite Nakita Sunrise 0  

  Amy Edmeads Molly 0  

8 Mount Mascals Sian Goldfinch Cleansh Hill 

Sunshine 

4  

 Gold Mia Hefferon Busy Jim 4  

  Rosie Kientsch Disert Joe 0  

  Lauren Ford Never Dull 0  

9 Dartford  Megan Tillett Burt 4  

 Dreamers Jessica Ovenden Little Kira 4  

  Lauren Withey Averons 4  

 

Class 3 – Senior Warm Up 

Rank Rider Horse Riding Club 

1 Carol Cook Finnigan Bradbourne 

2 Rachael Clarke Vogue Dartford 

3 Marisa Turner Danny’s Limerick Bradbourne 

4 Alice Burgess Ludo Sevenoaks 

5 Zara Harrison Tyler’s Toast Dartford 

6 Vicky Grimshaw African Magic Sevenoaks 



7 Gill Cuffley Major Indiana Spring Bradbourne 

8 Mark Powell Harvey Sevenoaks 

9 Elena Wilse Connor  Moat View 

10 Julie Hodgkinson Wunderboy Sevenoaks 

 

Class 4 – Senior Teams 

Rank Club Rider Horse Faults Time 

1 Sevenoaks Elizabeth Finlason Moose Man 0  

 C Vicky Grimshaw African Magic 0 0 

  Julie Hodgkinson Wunderboy 0  

  Alice Burgess Verania 0 159.02 

2 Bradbourne Marisa Turner Danny’s Limerick 4  

  Gill Cuffley Major Indiana 

Spring 

0 4 

  Carol Cook Finnigan 0 151.46 

3 Sevenoaks Mark Powell HArvey 0  

 D Kelly Elton Benson 4 4 

  J. Donaldson Ryan 0 170.11 

4 Maidstone Sharon Polding Zenorous 4  

 Red Maria Waller Goodnestone Jo 0  

  Sophie Leaney Galloway Mist 4 4 

  Michelle Yeo Johnny Ringo 0 170.62 

5 Maidstone Kay Lockyear Muschamp 

Karismatic 

0  

 Black Kate Richardson Athlones Finn 8  

  Jo Cottee Barracberry Saphie 4 4 

  Hilary Moon Finians Rainbow 0 175.00 

6 Moat View Teresa New Storm 4  

 Flyers Sam Bradshaw Oreola 4 12 

  Elena Wilse Connor 4 170.79 

7 Dartford Rachael Clarke Vogue 0  

 Dynamo’s Zara Harrison Tyler’s Toast 0 16 

  Megan White Blooming 

Marvellous 

16 158.05 

8 Warlingham Michala Blackburn Jack 0  

 Wannabee  Charlee Bywater Harry E  

 Winners Grace O’Donovan Ruby Rose 20 32 

  Mary Gee The Poacher 12 163.19 

 


